
REGISTRATION NUMBER OF STUDENTS ACADEMIC SESSION - 2025-2026

STUDENT LIST OF BA 4 YEAR WITH SUBJECT

SRL NO Form No Registration No Student Name Course Major Subject Minor Subject1 Minor Subject2 CVAC1(1st) CVAC1(2nd) CVAC2(1st) CVAC2(2nd) Minor1 Minor2 Minor3 Minor4 AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 IDC1 IDC2 IDC3

1 4130229 413-1211-0001-25 PRAMITA BANERJEE B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PLSD FNTD

2 4130230 413-1212-0002-25 SANIA SAMANTA B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

3 4130231 413-1211-0003-25 MONALISHA KHATUN B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD JMCD PHID

4 4130233 413-1211-0004-25 MOULI MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PLSD FNTD

5 4130234 413-1212-0005-25 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

6 4130235 413-1211-0006-25 MOUMITA MISHRA B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID JMCD

7 4130236 413-1211-0007-25 SONALI MAITY B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

8 4130237 413-1212-0008-25 ARPITA GHORUI B.A. (4 Year) BGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID PHYD

9 4130239 413-1211-0009-25 LISHA SHIT B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPHI MPHI ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PLSD

10 4130240 413-1212-0010-25 SANCHITA NASKAR B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

11 4130241 413-1211-0011-25 SHREYA DAS B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

12 4130242 413-1211-0012-25 MOULI GANGULY B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPHI MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PLSD

13 4130243 413-1211-0013-25 AMBIKA HAZRA B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID EGND

14 4130244 413-1211-0014-25 KAJAL SARKAR B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

15 4130245 413-1211-0015-25 ANKITA DAS B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHID EGND

16 4130246 413-1215-0016-25 MONISHA MIDDEY B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

17 4130248 413-1211-0017-25 POULAMI CHATTERJEE B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHID EGND

18 4130249 413-1211-0018-25 TIYASA DEY B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MGEO MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MGEO MGEO MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD ZOOD JMCD

19 4130250 413-1211-0019-25 TRISHA SAMANTA B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

20 4130251 413-1211-0020-25 ISHA BHATTACHARYA B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MGEO MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MGEO MGEO MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD JMCD

21 4130252 413-1211-0021-25 RINI DAS B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MGEO MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MGEO MGEO MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD ZOOD HISD

22 4130253 413-1211-0022-25 SHREYA DAS B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD PHID HISD

23 4130254 413-1211-0023-25 PUJA BAR B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

24 4130255 413-1214-0024-25 DRISHA GHOSH B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

25 4130256 413-1112-0025-25 PRITAM SHEULI B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHID EGND

26 4130258 413-1212-0026-25 ANANYA MALICK B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

27 4130259 413-1211-0027-25 POULOMI PAUL B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

28 4130260 413-1112-0028-25 SOMU SINGH B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

29 4130261 413-1211-0029-25 TRISHU BERA B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EGND PHID HISD

30 4130262 413-1211-0030-25 RUPA ORAN TIRKI B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN GEOD JMCD HISD

31 4130263 413-1211-0031-25 APARNA SARKAR B.A. (4 Year) EDCM MPLS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHYD PHID

32 4130265 413-1211-0032-25 ASMITA SEPAY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND EDCD PLSD

33 4130266 413-1211-0033-25 SHIVANGI CHAKRABORTY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND PHID PLSD

34 4130267 413-1211-0034-25 ANUSHKA SINGH B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD HISD

35 4130268 413-1214-0035-25 SUSHREEMA PARI B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD HISD

36 4130269 413-1111-0036-25 ANKAN JANA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MJOR MJOR ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD PLSD

37 4130270 413-1211-0037-25 SADIYA ANTARA MOLLAH B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD JMCD

38 4130271 413-1112-0038-25 BIJOY DAS B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID PLSD BGND

39 4130272 413-1211-0039-25 ANWESHA MAITY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PHID PLSD

40 4130273 413-1211-0040-25 ANWESHA GANGULY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND GEOD JMCD
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41 4130274 413-1211-0041-25 SAMADRITA PATRA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND HISD PLSD

42 4130276 413-1215-0042-25 MUKRAMINA MUZAHIDHA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MJOR MJOR ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD PHID

43 4130277 413-1212-0043-25 SNEHA DHARA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD FNTD

44 4130278 413-1141-0044-25 PRINCE MISTRI B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID JMCD

45 4130279 413-1211-0045-25 SUBHOMITA DAS B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND JMCD PLSD

46 4130280 413-1214-0046-25 SAPTAPARNA MAITY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD JMCD

47 4130281 413-1211-0047-25 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN GEOD BOTD ZOOD

48 4130282 413-1214-0048-25 POULAMI KOLEY B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND JMCD PHID

49 4130283 413-1211-0049-25 ANUKA PANJA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MJOR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MJOR MJOR MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND GEOD PHID

50 4130284 413-1212-0050-25 MANIDIPA NASKAR B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID BGND

51 4130285 413-1212-0051-25 SHREYA PANDIT B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID BGND

52 4130286 413-1212-0052-25 PRIYA SARDAR B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID BGND

53 4130288 413-1211-0053-25 MOSAMINA KHATUN B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD JMCD

54 4130289 413-1212-0054-25 NANDITA GHUKU B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD JMCD

55 4130290 413-1211-0055-25 SUBHRA PATRA B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND GEOD JMCD

56 4130291 413-1211-0056-25 ANANYA PANJA B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

57 4130292 413-1111-0057-25 ANKUR ASH B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND PHID JMCD

58 4130293 413-1211-0058-25 BRISHTI ROY B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD PHID JMCD

59 4130294 413-1111-0059-25 BRISHNU DAS B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD PHID JMCD

60 4130295 413-1111-0060-25 SAPTARSHEE GHOSH B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND EGND PLSD

61 4130296 413-1211-0061-25 TAMASA BERA B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD HISD PHID

62 4130297 413-1211-0062-25 PAYEL MAJHI B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

63 4130298 413-1211-0063-25 TRISHA POTI B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

64 4130299 413-1212-0064-25 SWASTIKA KHAN B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

65 4130300 413-1111-0065-25 PARIKSHIT PAUL B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND HISD EGND

66 4130301 413-1215-0066-25 JANBI KHATUN B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID JMCD PLSD

67 4130302 413-1211-0067-25 SHIRIN MALLICK B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID JMCD PLSD

68 4130303 413-1212-0068-25 PRIYA MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD BGND JMCD

69 4130304 413-1111-0069-25 SAYAN NATH B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND EGND JMCD

70 4130305 413-1212-0070-25 PRITI HALDAR B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND JMCD PHID

71 4130306 413-1211-0071-25 ASHMITA DEY B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND JMCD HISD

72 4130307 413-1111-0072-25 SOUVIK ROY B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD PHID JMCD

73 4130308 413-1212-0073-25 KUNTALIKA PATRA B.A. (4 Year) GEOM MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

74 4130309 413-1212-0074-25 SUMANA SARDAR B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEGN MEGN ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID EDCD PLSD

75 4130310 413-1211-0075-25 RIYANKA BISWAS B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID EGND EDCD

76 4130311 413-1212-0076-25 ADITI NASKAR B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHID GEOD

77 4130312 413-1211-0077-25 PARNA KAR B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID JMCD EDCD

78 4130313 413-1212-0078-25 SMRITI MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) HISM MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND GEOD JMCD

79 4130314 413-1211-0079-25 SNEHASREE MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID EGND EDCD

80 4130316 413-1211-0080-25 POLI GANGULY B.A. (4 Year) HISM MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD
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81 4130317 413-1212-0081-25 CHANDRA DHARA B.A. (4 Year) HISM MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPLS MPLS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND JMCD

82 4130318 413-1211-0082-25 SATHI DAS B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID EGND EDCD

83 4130321 413-1211-0083-25 TANUSREE SINGHA B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD GEOD

84 4130322 413-1211-0084-25 ANKITA SENAPATI B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD FNTD

85 4130323 413-1211-0085-25 SOMELY ROY B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PLSD JMCD

86 4130324 413-1211-0086-25 SRIJA MANIK B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PLSD EGND

87 4130325 413-1212-0087-25 ANUSHKA MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD GEOD

88 4130326 413-1215-0088-25 SAMMI SABNAM B.A. (4 Year) PHIM MBGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MPLS MPLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD GEOD

89 4130327 413-1211-0089-25 SNEHA KARMAKAR B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EDCD JMCD PHID

90 4130328 413-1211-0090-25 MONIRA KHATUN TARAFDER B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD PHID

91 4130329 413-1211-0091-25 SHILPA RANA B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID EGND JMCD

92 4130330 413-1211-0092-25 MUSTARI MULLICK B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

93 4130331 413-1211-0093-25 PAOLI BISWAS B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MHIS MHIS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND JMCD PHID

94 4130332 413-1111-0094-25 ANKIT MAJUMDAR B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MHIS MHIS MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD BGND EGND

95 4130333 413-1211-0095-25 ROKAIYA KHATUN B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

96 4130334 413-1212-0096-25 ANUSUYA MAKHAL B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID JMCD GEOD

97 4130335 413-1211-0097-25 SUSMITA MONDAL B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MEDC MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MBGN MBGN ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

98 4130432 413-1211-0098-25 ANANYA CHATTERJEE B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MEDC MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MEDC MEDC MPHI MPHI ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND HISD PLSD

99 4130442 413-1211-0099-25 SK JASMIN B.A. (4 Year) PLSM MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

100 4130447 413-1211-0127-24 SHREYA KHATUA B.A. (4 Year) HISM MBGN MGEO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBGN MBGN MGEO MGEO ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID PLSD EDCD

101 4130454 413-1111-0100-25 AYAN NISAN B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD GEOD

102 4130455 413-1211-0101-25 SOHA AFRIN B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD GEOD

103 4130456 413-1211-0102-25 SAMRIN NAHAR SARDAR B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD GEOD

104 4130457 413-1211-0103-25 JASMIN PARVIN B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD GEOD

105 4130458 413-1111-0104-25 SEKH FARHAN ALI B.A. (4 Year) EGNM MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHI MPHI MEDC MEDC ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD JMCD GEOD
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1 4130001 413-1114-0196-25 RABIJIT BEJ B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MEDC MBGN MGEO MEDC MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD ZOOD FNTD

2 4130002 413-1114-0197-25 SOUMOJIT BISWAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID GEOD PLSD

3 4130003 413-1212-0198-25 DISHA BAG B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

4 4130004 413-1211-0199-25 NISHA DOLAI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID JMCD

5 4130005 413-1112-0200-25 KUMARJIT NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD PHID

6 4130006 413-1111-0201-25 SOUROV GHOSH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD PHID

7 4130007 413-1211-0202-25 RICHA BISWAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

8 4130008 413-1211-0203-25 TANUSHREE THAKUR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID JMCD

9 4130009 413-1212-0204-25 SHRABANI SAHA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID GEOD

10 4130010 413-1211-0205-25 LIJA DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

11 4130012 413-1214-0206-25 MOUTRISHA MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

12 4130013 413-1211-0207-25 NIHAR TASMIN B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

13 4130014 413-1211-0208-25 AACHAL GHOSH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PLSD HISD

14 4130015 413-1211-0209-25 SANCHALI HAZRA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

15 4130016 413-1212-0210-25 EESITA DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PLSD HISD

16 4130017 413-1111-0211-25 PRIYAM DE B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MGEO MEDC MEGN MGEO MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND PLSD JMCD

17 4130018 413-1211-0212-25 ASMITA KUNDU B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID HISD

18 4130019 413-1111-0213-25 PRIYANSHU SARKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID EDCD ZOOD

19 4130020 413-1111-0214-25 SOUMEN PAUL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD PHID FNTD

20 4130021 413-1211-0215-25 KOYEL CHOWDHURY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHID PLSD

21 4130022 413-1211-0216-25 PRIYANKA DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN GEOD FNTD BOTD

22 4130023 413-1112-0217-25 RAGHAB MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD PHID

23 4130024 413-1114-0218-25 AKASH KARMAKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

24 4130025 413-1111-0219-25 UPAYAN MALLICK B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD EGND

25 4130026 413-1211-0220-25 RISHA SINGH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID FNTD

26 4130028 413-1111-0221-25 ANJAN ADHIKARY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PLSD EGND

27 4130029 413-1111-0222-25 SK ABDUL HAMID B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

28 4130030 413-1211-0223-25 PAYEL BARAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID GEOD

29 4130031 413-1111-0224-25 ANEEK CHOWDHURY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID HISD JMCD

30 4130032 413-1111-0225-25 ASHISH MALAKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD ZOOD FNTD

31 4130033 413-1112-0226-25 DIP DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID JMCD

32 4130034 413-1211-0227-25 POULAMI DHARA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD PHID FNTD

33 4130035 413-1212-0228-25 BARSHA NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD GEOD FNTD

34 4130036 413-1111-0229-25 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MEDC MHIS MEGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PLSD PHID

35 4130037 413-1211-0230-25 SUJATA PRAMANIK B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD HISD PHID

36 4130038 413-1114-0231-25 ARUPJYOTI BHORE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD
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37 4130039 413-1111-0232-25 DEBENDRA MAITY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

38 4130040 413-1112-0233-25 SAJAL MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

39 4130041 413-1111-0234-25 ARITRA MIDDEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD HISD FNTD

40 4130042 413-1111-0235-25 PRITAM PRATIHAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

41 4130043 413-1112-0236-25 SHANTANU GHUGHU B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

42 4130044 413-1111-0237-25 BAIDYANATH DHALI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

43 4130045 413-1211-0238-25 KULSUM BEGAM B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID HISD

44 4130046 413-1214-0239-25 PRIYA PAUL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD JMCD

45 4130047 413-1111-0240-25 SURAJIT DEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

46 4130048 413-1111-0241-25 GOURAV BEJ B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID HISD JMCD

47 4130049 413-1112-0242-25 KRISHANU SARDAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD BOTD JMCD

48 4130050 413-1211-0243-25 ANTARA HATI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

49 4130051 413-1211-0244-25 SWASTIKA KOLEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID FNTD

50 4130052 413-1111-0245-25 AYAN GHOSH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

51 4130053 413-1111-0246-25 PARTHA PRATIM BAIDYA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

52 4130054 413-1111-0247-25 PINTU DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

53 4130055 413-1112-0248-25 RUPAM RUIDAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

54 4130056 413-1111-0249-25 BISHAL DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

55 4130057 413-1112-0250-25 SOUVIK KHAN B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

56 4130058 413-1211-0251-25 IPSITA ADAK B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID EDCD

57 4130059 413-1211-0252-25 SUDESHNA MAITY B.A. (3 Year) MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHYD PLSD

58 4130060 413-1111-0253-25 ABHIMANNU MUKHERJEE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

59 4130061 413-1215-0254-25 RIMPA BANDURI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID JMCD PLSD

60 4130062 413-1211-0255-25 RANUKA KHATUN B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EDCD JMCD PHID

61 4130063 413-1211-0256-25 SOUMILI SASMAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID EDCD

62 4130064 413-1211-0257-25 PREETI DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

63 4130065 413-1211-0258-25 BaBI MALIK B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MPHI MBGN MPLS MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD EDCD JMCD

64 4130066 413-1111-0259-25 SOUMYA KUMAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MPLS MBGN MPHI MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD JMCD

65 4130067 413-1211-0260-25 SUSMITA DUARI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MPLS MBGN MPHI MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD JMCD

66 4130068 413-1211-0261-25 SARADA DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD PHYD EDCD

67 4130069 413-1111-0262-25 ADITYA SHAW B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD EGND

68 4130070 413-1211-0263-25 SATHI GHOSH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD JMCD EDCD

69 4130071 413-1211-0264-25 SOUMI PATRA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD FNTD

70 4130072 413-1211-0265-25 SASTIKA DEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EGND HISD PHID

71 4130073 413-1111-0266-25 RAJDIP SETH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EDCD PLSD PHID
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72 4130074 413-1211-0267-25 SABITA CHOWDHURY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND PLSD PHID

73 4130075 413-1211-0268-25 ANAMIKA CHATTERJEE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MGEO MPLS MBGN MGEO MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHID HISD

74 4130076 413-1212-0269-25 SNEHA GHUGHU B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MGEO MHIS MEGN MGEO MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND PLSD JMCD

75 4130077 413-1111-0270-25 DEVDUT KUNDU B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND HISD PHID

76 4130078 413-1111-0271-25 SK MESBAULRAHMAN B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHID EGND

77 4130079 413-1111-0272-25 RIDDHIMAN BOSE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD EDCD PHID

78 4130081 413-1211-0273-25 TIYASHA SETH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MEGN MBGN MEDC MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD HISD PLSD

79 4130083 413-1214-0274-25 SAYANI DAS B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MEDC MHIS MEGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID BGND GEOD

80 4130084 413-1212-0275-25 RUPALI NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD PHID

81 4130085 413-1211-0276-25 PIYASA NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EDCD PHID FNTD

82 4130086 413-1111-0277-25 SANDIPAN PAUL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID JMCD

83 4130087 413-1211-0278-25 TRISHNA BHUNIA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID GEOD

84 4130088 413-1211-0279-25 LUBNA GUPTA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHID JMCD

85 4130089 413-1211-0280-25 RIKTA DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

86 4130090 413-1112-0281-25 RUPAM BAG B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD BOTD JMCD

87 4130091 413-1111-0282-25 RONIT KUMAR SINGH B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MHIS MEGN MGEO MHIS MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN ZOOD EDCD PLSD

88 4130092 413-1212-0283-25 SUSMELI PRAMANIK B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MBGN MEDC MGEO MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD PHYD

89 4130093 413-1211-0284-25 ANISHA CHHAULEY B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MBGN MEDC MGEO MBGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD PHYD

90 4130094 413-1112-0285-25 PUSKAR DALUI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

91 4130095 413-1111-0286-25 RAKIBUL KAJI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID PLSD

92 4130096 413-1112-0287-25 ARITRA MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD EDCD JMCD

93 4130097 413-1212-0288-25 ANANNYA NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MPLS MBGN MPHI MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD JMCD

94 4130098 413-1111-0289-25 SUBHAJIT DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHYD EDCD ZOOD

95 4130099 413-1211-0290-25 BARSA ROY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

96 4130100 413-1211-0291-25 SHREYA FOUZDAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MPLS MBGN MPHI MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD JMCD

97 4130101 413-1211-0292-25 ADITI BANERJEE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD GEOD

98 4130102 413-1214-0293-25 ARPITA ASH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID PLSD JMCD

99 4130103 413-1212-0294-25 RUPSA NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD JMCD HISD

100 4130104 413-1211-0295-25 PUSPA YADAV B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD HISD FNTD

101 4130105 413-1212-0296-25 ARPITA SANTRA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID EDCD

102 4130106 413-1211-0297-25 PAYEL MUKHERJEE B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD FNTD PHID

103 4130107 413-1211-0298-25 MADHUMITA PAUL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD HISD FNTD

104 4130108 413-1211-0299-25 TAMANNA TASMIN B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MGEO MEDC MEGN MGEO MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND HISD PLSD

105 4130109 413-1211-0300-25 KABERI DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD FNTD JMCD

106 4130110 413-1111-0301-25 ANUP KUMAR SHAW B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PLSD GEOD PHID

107 4130111 413-1212-0302-25 ARPITA SARDAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MPHI MBGN MEGN MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD HISD JMCD



REGISTRATION NUMBER OF STUDENTS ACADEMIC SESSION - 2025-2026

STUDENT LIST OF BA 3 YEAR WITH SUBJECT
Srl No Form No Registration No Student Name Course Core 1 Core 2 Minor Subject SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1 (1st) CVAC1 (2nd) CVAC2 (1st) CVAC2 (2nd) AEC 1 AEC 2 AEC 3 AEC 4 IDC 1 IDC 2 IDC 3

108 4130112 413-1111-0303-25 ROHAN GUPTA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN PHID HISD JMCD

109 4130113 413-1114-0304-25 SWAPNADEEP DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID EDCD

110 4130114 413-1111-0305-25 SWARNAJIT DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD GEOD

111 4130115 413-1211-0306-25 PAYEL BERA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD GEOD JMCD

112 4130116 413-1212-0307-25 TRIYASHA MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MGEO MEGN MBGN MGEO MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD PHID

113 4130117 413-1211-0308-25 SUDIPA NASKAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD JMCD EGND

114 4130118 413-1211-0309-25 KUSUM SHAW B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID EGND

115 4130119 413-1111-0310-25 DIPANJAN SENGUPTA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD JMCD PHID

116 4130120 413-1111-0311-25 INDRAJIT KUMAR BEJ B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD PHID FNTD

117 4130122 413-1111-0312-25 PRIYANSHU SOM B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MBGN MHIS MEGN MBGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN GEOD JMCD PHID

118 4130123 413-1111-0313-25 SUBHRADEEP DAS B.A. (3 Year) MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PLSD JMCD

119 4130124 413-1111-0314-25 BISWAJIT DEBNATH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD ZOOD FNTD

120 4130125 413-1111-0315-25 AVIK SANKI B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MHIS MEDC MGEO MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND EGND JMCD

121 4130127 413-1131-0316-25 RAJDEEP DEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN HISD PHID EGND

122 4130128 413-1151-0317-25 SUTANUK BAG B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

123 4130129 413-1211-0318-25 SUKANYA SINGHA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MHIS MBGN MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PLSD JMCD

124 4130130 413-1211-0319-25 TITLI DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD HISD PHYD

125 4130131 413-1111-0320-25 AKASH MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD PHID JMCD

126 4130132 413-1215-0321-25 SANIA KHATUN B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PLSD

127 4130133 413-1211-0322-25 SANCHITA KANRAR B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MEGN MBGN MEDC MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

128 4130134 413-1111-0323-25 PRITAM HAZRA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD

129 4130135 413-1212-0324-25 TRIYASHA SINGH B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID HISD EGND

130 4130136 413-1212-0325-25 PIYALI HALDER B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD JMCD

131 4130137 413-1212-0326-25 KOEL BISWAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHYD JMCD

132 4130138 412-1211-0601-23 PRITI RAY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID EGND

133 4130139 413-1111-0327-25 AYUSH KUMAR JHA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD PHID

134 4130140 413-1112-0328-25 RANIT KANJI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD PHID PLSD

135 4130141 413-1111-0329-25 KRISHNENDU BASAK B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MHIS MBGN MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD ZOOD FNTD

136 4130142 413-1211-0330-25 NEHA SANTRA B.A. (3 Year) MGEO MHIS MEDC MGEO MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND EGND JMCD

137 4130143 413-1111-0331-25 DEBJIT HAZRA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EGND PHID PLSD

138 4130146 432-1211-0213-23 RIYA MANNA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PLSD PHID

139 4130147 413-1111-0332-25 RAKESH MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND PLSD PHID

140 4130149 413-1211-0333-25 SUSMITA DUTTA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD HISD JMCD

141 4130150 413-1111-0334-25 SUJIT MONDAL B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID EGND

142 4130151 413-1213-0335-25 ADITI MANDI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN GEOD FNTD BOTD

143 4130152 413-1112-0336-25 SANTANU BHANJA B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MGEO MEDC MBGN MGEO MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID PLSD JMCD



REGISTRATION NUMBER OF STUDENTS ACADEMIC SESSION - 2025-2026

STUDENT LIST OF BA 3 YEAR WITH SUBJECT
Srl No Form No Registration No Student Name Course Core 1 Core 2 Minor Subject SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1 (1st) CVAC1 (2nd) CVAC2 (1st) CVAC2 (2nd) AEC 1 AEC 2 AEC 3 AEC 4 IDC 1 IDC 2 IDC 3

144 4130153 413-1112-0337-25 SUBHAJIT DAS B.A. (3 Year) MEGN MJOR MPLS MEGN MJOR MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND HISD EDCD

145 4130438 413-1111-0338-25 TRISANU NANDI B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PLSD PHID JMCD

146 4130441 413-1111-0339-25 VIVID DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN JMCD ZOOD FNTD

147 4130443 413-1211-0340-25 SUNANDA DEY B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MHIS MBGN MEDC MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD EGND FNTD

148 4130450 413-1111-0341-25 ARIJIT DAS B.A. (3 Year) MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD EGND PHID

149 4130459 413-1211-0342-25 PUJA JATI B.A. (3 Year) MEDC MPHI MHIS MEDC MPHI MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PLSD PHYD
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1 4130336 413-1111-0141-25 KALISANKAR KOLEY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

2 4130337 413-1111-0142-25 SOURODIP PAUL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

3 4130338 413-1211-0143-25 TRISHA MAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

4 4130339 413-1111-0144-25 ABHIJIT PAUL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

5 4130340 413-1111-0145-25 RONY DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

6 4130341 413-1114-0146-25 AYAN PAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

7 4130342 413-1111-0147-25 SOVON SANTRA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

8 4130343 413-1214-0148-25 SOUMILI DUTTA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

9 4130344 413-1211-0149-25 SWASTIKA SAU B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

10 4130346 413-1112-0150-25 ROHIT ROY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

11 4130347 413-1111-0151-25 PRITAM DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

12 4130348 413-1111-0152-25 ANIK KOLEY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

13 4130349 413-1211-0153-25 SAYANTI GOLUI B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

14 4130350 413-1211-0154-25 PRIYASHA JETTY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

15 4130351 413-1111-0155-25 PRANTIK GHOSAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

16 4130352 413-1211-0156-25 PUJA SAMANTA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

17 4130353 413-1212-0157-25 BRISTI POREL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

18 4130354 413-1111-0158-25 ROHAN DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

19 4130355 413-1214-0159-25 SAHIKTA MAHISH B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

20 4130356 413-1111-0160-25 NILADRI MAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

21 4130357 413-1114-0161-25 PRITAM PADMA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

22 4130358 413-1111-0162-25 MD REHAN MULLICK B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

23 4130359 413-1111-0163-25 ARNAB PACHAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

24 4130360 413-1111-0164-25 ANUPAM HAZRA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

25 4130361 413-1211-0165-25 BHAGESWARI JHA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

26 4130362 413-1211-0166-25 KOYEL CHOWDHURY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

27 4130363 413-1111-0167-25 RAJAT SANKHA BASU B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

28 4130364 413-1211-0168-25 SUHANI KHATUN B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

29 4130365 413-1111-0169-25 SUPRIYO MAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

30 4130366 413-1111-0170-25 SAYAN MANNA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

31 4130367 413-1112-0171-25 SUPROTIM MONDAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

32 4130369 413-1111-0172-25 NIRAJ PAUL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

33 4130371 413-1111-0173-25 SWARUP DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

34 4130372 413-1212-0174-25 SATHI DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

35 4130373 413-1212-0175-25 SAHASHREE NASKAR B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

36 4130374 413-1211-0176-25 SABIA KHATUN B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

37 4130375 413-1211-0177-25 ADRIMA MONDAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED
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38 4130377 413-1111-0178-25 ANIRBAN SINGHA ROY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

39 4130378 413-1111-0179-25 ABHIJIT PRADHAN B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

40 4130379 413-1111-0180-25 SAIKAT PAUL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

41 4130381 413-1111-0181-25 SURATNA GUHA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

42 4130382 413-1211-0182-25 SWETA GUPTA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

43 4130383 413-1211-0183-25 SATTWIKA GHOSH B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

44 4130384 413-1111-0184-25 AYYAN DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

45 4130385 413-1211-0185-25 MOLI BISWAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

46 4130386 413-1211-0186-25 BRISTI JANA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

47 4130387 413-1111-0187-25 RANJAN SHAW B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

48 4130433 413-1112-0188-25 DEBASISH DAS B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

49 4130439 413-1211-0189-25 LALITA MAITY B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

50 4130440 413-1211-0190-25 SHARNNYA MAL B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

51 4130451 413-1211-0191-25 AMRITA MAJHI B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

52 4130453 413-1112-0192-25 SAYAN NASKAR B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

53 4130460 413-1111-0193-25 MAHIR HASAN MOLLA B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

54 4130463 413-1211-0194-25 ALISA NIGAR B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

55 4130464 413-1211-0195-25 BEAUTY SHAW B.COM. (4 Year) FACM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED
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1 4130154 413-1114-0365-25 CHAYAN KARMAKAR B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

2 4130155 413-1111-0366-25 ROUMIK CHANDRA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

3 4130156 413-1111-0367-25 RIK GOSWAMI B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

4 4130157 413-1111-0368-25 SIBAYAN KHETO B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

5 4130158 413-1211-0369-25 PRIYA DEY B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

6 4130159 413-1111-0370-25 TUSHAR CHATTERJEE B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

7 4130160 413-1111-0371-25 SNEHASHIS SARKAR B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

8 4130161 413-1211-0372-25 SUCHARITA SHEE B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

9 4130162 413-1111-0373-25 JEET ROY B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

10 4130163 413-1112-0374-25 AKASH BARUI B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

11 4130164 413-1111-0375-25 PRASAD KHAMARU B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

12 4130165 413-1211-0376-25 AMBIKA SAMANTA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

13 4130166 413-1111-0377-25 RITAM DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

14 4130167 413-1114-0378-25 PUSKAR DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

15 4130168 413-1212-0379-25 DEEPSIKHA DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

16 4130169 413-1211-0380-25 PRIYANKA RAY B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

17 4130170 413-1114-0381-25 ARJYADEEP PAUL B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

18 4130171 413-1112-0382-25 RAHIT MONDAL B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

19 4130172 413-1111-0383-25 SHUVRADEEP NATH B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

20 4130173 413-1111-0384-25 TUSHAR BHOWMIK B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

21 4130174 413-1111-0385-25 SAHIL DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

22 4130175 413-1211-0386-25 SUSMITA PATRA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

23 4130176 413-1214-0387-25 RITIKA SADHUKHAN B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

24 4130177 413-1111-0388-25 KOUSHIK GHOSH B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

25 4130178 413-1211-0389-25 TRIYASHA PAUL B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

26 4130180 413-1211-0390-25 AYUSHI MISHRA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

27 4130182 413-1112-0391-25 SWARUP DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

28 4130183 413-1211-0392-25 SANJANA DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

29 4130184 413-1212-0393-25 ANANNYA SARDAR B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

30 4130185 413-1111-0394-25 SHIBAYAN GHOSH B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED
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31 4130186 413-1112-0395-25 GOBINDA NASKAR B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

32 4130187 413-1111-0396-25 BADAL YADAV B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

33 4130188 413-1111-0397-25 ARNAB DUTTA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

34 4130189 413-1115-0398-25 TOUFIK MALLICK B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

35 4130190 413-1214-0399-25 BRISHTI PAUL B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

36 4130191 413-1211-0400-25 SRUTI DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

37 4130192 413-1111-0401-25 SHRAYANSHU GOSWAMI B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

38 4130193 413-1111-0402-25 ARGHYA GHOSH B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

39 4130194 413-1111-0403-25 SAHEB ADHIKARI B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

40 4130195 413-1111-0404-25 ARGHYA MONDAL B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

41 4130196 413-1111-0405-25 SUMAN SAMANTA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

42 4130197 413-1211-0406-25 KASHISH SHAW B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

43 4130198 413-1111-0407-25 SANTANU CHAKARBORTY B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

44 4130199 413-1111-0408-25 SRIJEET DAWN B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

45 4130200 413-1211-0409-25 SOUMILI MANNA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

46 4130201 413-1111-0410-25 NEEL GIRI B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

47 4130203 112-1111-0379-24 SOUVIK RANA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

48 4130204 413-1111-0411-25 TANMAY DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

49 4130205 413-1111-0412-25 PRIYOTOSH CHONGDER B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

50 4130206 413-1111-0413-25 DEBOJIT SAHA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

51 4130207 413-1111-0414-25 SUJAL PASWAN B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED

52 4130428 413-1211-0415-25 MANISHA DEY B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

53 4130430 413-1212-0416-25 SNEHA DAS B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

54 4130445 413-1111-0417-25 SUJIT KR PATRA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

55 4130446 413-1112-0418-25 ROHIT ARYA B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED

56 4130465 413-1111-0419-25 SHIRSENDU SADHUKHAN B.COM. (3 Year) FAGM MPPM MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN MICD MACD IBED



REGISTRATION NUMBER OF STUDENTS ACADEMIC SESSION - 2025-2026

STUDENT LIST OF B.Sc. 4 YEAR WITH SUBJECT

Srl No Form No Registration No Student Name Course Major Subject Minor Subject1 Minor Subject2 CVAC1(1st) CVAC1(2nd) CVAC2(1st) CVAC2(2nd) Minor1 Minor2 Minor3 Minor4 AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 IDC1 IDC2 IDC3

1 4130388 413-1111-0105-25 CHANDRASEKHAR GHOSH B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD PLSD

2 4130389 413-1214-0106-25 BHASWATI JANA B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD JMCD

3 4130390 413-1214-0107-25 SOUMILI GHOSH B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

4 4130391 413-1214-0108-25 MEHJABIN SEPAI B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MZOO MZOO ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

5 4130392 413-1211-0109-25 RANJANA GUCHHAIT B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

6 4130393 413-1111-0110-25 NABARJOON SAMANTA B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

7 4130394 413-1211-0111-25 MONISA HAZRA B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

8 4130395 413-1211-0112-25 MOHUA SAHA B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD EGND

9 4130396 413-1211-0113-25 SANGITA MAHATO B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EGND BGND

10 4130397 413-1211-0114-25 KOUSHANI DANDAPATH B.SC. (4 Year) BOTM MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MZOO MZOO ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

11 4130399 413-1211-0115-25 SABITA BERA B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PLSD FNTD

12 4130400 413-1211-0116-25 TULIKA DAS B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND EDCD FNTD

13 4130401 413-1111-0117-25 RAJ MANNA B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EGND GEOD

14 4130402 413-1211-0118-25 AISHANE MAITY B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND JMCD FNTD

15 4130403 425-1215-3407-23 MUNIFA TASNIM B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PLSD FNTD

16 4130404 412-1211-0142-24 ASMIRA PARVEEN B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND EDCD FNTD

17 4130405 413-1211-0119-25 SUFIA NAZ B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND EDCD FNTD

18 4130406 413-1211-0120-25 SANA ANJUM B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN GEOD PLSD FNTD

19 4130407 413-1211-0121-25 SNEHA PARVIN B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EGND EDCD

20 4130408 413-1211-0659-23 SUCHISMITA DAS B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BGND EDCD FNTD

21 4130410 413-1112-0122-25 SUSHAVAN NASKAR B.SC. (4 Year) PHYM MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MZOO MZOO MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD PHID PLSD

22 4130411 413-1211-0123-25 OISHI MANNA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

23 4130412 413-1211-0124-25 BARNITA PAUL B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

24 4130413 413-1212-0125-25 SNEHA DHARA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

25 4130414 413-1214-0126-25 RIDDHI RANA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

26 4130415 413-1211-0127-25 ANANYA HALDER B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND FNTD JMCD

27 4130416 413-1112-0128-25 MONODEEP SAHA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

28 4130417 413-1211-0129-25 AFRIN KHATOON B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EGND

29 4130418 413-1114-0130-25 AYUSH GHOSH B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

30 4130420 413-1211-0131-25 SAMIMA GHOSH B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

31 4130422 413-1211-0132-25 ANANYA ROY B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND FNTD JMCD

32 4130423 413-1111-0133-25 DEEP MANDAL B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

33 4130424 413-1111-0134-25 INDROJIT PAN B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND HISD BGND

34 4130425 413-1111-0135-25 APURBA MALLICK B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

35 4130427 413-1211-0420-25 PIASHA PATRA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN EGND FNTD JMCD

36 4130429 413-1214-0136-25 SWAGATA DAS B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

37 4130431 413-1211-0137-25 PUSHPA GUPTA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EGND

38 4130434 413-1212-0138-25 SMRITI DENRAY B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

39 4130435 413-1214-0139-25 ESHIKA PAL B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MPHY MPHY MBOT MBOT ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD JMCD EDCD

40 4130437 413-1211-0140-25 SAMRIDDHA BHATTACHARYA B.SC. (4 Year) ZOOM MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS MBOT MBOT MPHY MPHY ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EGND BGND
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1 4130208 413-1211-0343-25 TITHI BAG B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

2 4130209 413-1212-0344-25 TIYASHA PRAMANICK B.SC. (3 Year) MFNT MZOO MPHY MFNT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN BOTD EDCD BGND

3 4130210 413-1211-0345-25 NISHA SAMANTA B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD FNTD PLSD

4 4130211 413-1211-0346-25 ANKITA KOLEY B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EDCD FNTD PLSD

5 4130212 413-1211-0347-25 MITALI JANA B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

6 4130214 413-1211-0348-25 TITHI DAS B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD HISD EDCD

7 4130215 413-1211-0349-25 SANTANA MANNA B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD JMCD

8 4130216 413-1211-0350-25 ANINDITA KARAN B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EGND BGND

9 4130217 413-1211-0351-25 PIYALI CHATTERJEE B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN EGND FNTD BGND

10 4130218 413-1111-0352-25 INDRAJIT DHARA B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MFNT MPHY MZOO MFNT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BOTD EDCD BGND

11 4130219 413-1214-0353-25 SUNITA DAS B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD HISD EDCD

12 4130220 413-1211-0354-25 SUDESHNA PAL B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

13 4130221 413-1111-0355-25 SOUMIK MANNA B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MFNT MPHY MZOO MFNT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BOTD EDCD BGND

14 4130222 413-1211-0356-25 PIYALI PATRA B.SC. (3 Year) MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

15 4130223 413-1211-0357-25 ANKITA GHOSH B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

16 4130224 413-1214-0358-25 RITU KUMBHAKAR B.SC. (3 Year) MFNT MZOO MPHY MFNT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BOTD EDCD EGND

17 4130225 413-1115-0359-25 AL FAHIM SARDAR B.SC. (3 Year) MFNT MPHY MZOO MFNT MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BOTD BGND JMCD

18 4130226 413-1111-0360-25 ARPAN PANDIT B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

19 4130227 413-1211-0361-25 SUMITA BHAKTA B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

20 4130228 413-1211-0362-25 SADIYA KHATUN B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN FNTD EDCD BGND

21 4130436 413-1215-0363-25 ANUSREE PAL B.SC. (3 Year) MZOO MBOT MPHY MZOO MBOT MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EDCD BGND

22 4130461 413-1111-0364-25 RUP KUMAR BERA B.SC. (3 Year) MBOT MZOO MPHY MBOT MZOO MPHY ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS ENGC ENGC ALEN ALEN FNTD EGND JMCD


